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GL3BAL
MONEY MANAGERS

WE DRIVE RESULTS.

DAILY PRICES AS OF 09/03/2021

MUTUAL
FUND

GMM SHORT TERM BOND FUND

GMM HIGH RATING BOND FUND

GMM HIGH YIELD BOND FUND

GMM EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS EQUITY FUND
GMM DEVELOPMENT BALANCED FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND

GMM CYPRUS ASSETS BOND FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND
GMM DEVELOPED MARKETS BALANCED USD FUND - EURO
GMM DEVELOPED MARKETS BALANCED USD FUND - USD

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND

SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY MUTUAL FUND

M/F
INCEPTION | CURRENCY

DATE

7/10/2013

4/10/2013

23/9/2013

10/10/2013
23/9/2013

20/9/2013

3/10/2013

24/9/2013

26/9/2013

1/11/2013

4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015

19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013

23/9/2013

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR

TOTAL ASSETS IN EURO: | 57.023.178,06

MAX MAX

NEJAALTJSEET SUBSCRIPTION | SUBSCRIPTION | REDEMPTION | REDEMPTION VA?I:';TON VART/TA2|0N

NAV. PRICE PRICE (%) (%)
2.622.863,50|  262.118,346| 10,0064 2,00 10,2065 0,00 10,0064 0,016 0,078
1.546.298,75|  170.270,068|  9,0814 2,00 9,2630 0,00 9,0814 0,018 -1,180
4.409.865,67|  495.901,003| 88926 2,00 9,0705 0,00 8,8926 -0,212 -0,226

767.092,74 81.379,222|  9,4261 3,00 9,7089 0,00 9,4261 -0,476 5,122
3.362.809,29|  385.896,949|  8,7143 3,00 8,9757 2,00 8,5400 -0,250 0,007
3.298.509,69|  331.657,799|  9,9455 3,00 10,2439 2,00 9,7466 -0,044 1,234
3.690.784,58|  362.729,779| 10,1750 3,00 10,4803 2,00 9,9715 0,218 1,531
2.081.485,55|  231.263,540|  9,0005 3,00 9,2705 2,00 8,8205 -0,027 1,010
2.763.448,62|  243.554,824| 11,3463 2,00 11,5732 0,00 11,3463 0,129 -1,534
1.546.633,60|  101.813,194| 15,1909 3,00 15,6466 2,00 14,8871 0,852 16,266
1.039.476,46 91.087,808| 11,4118 3,00 11,7542 2,00 11,1836 0,886 18,455
2.426.971,16|  218.436,492| 11,1106 3,00 11,4439 2,00 10,8884 0,112 0,961
1.605.908,80|  173.098,998|  9,2774 4,00 9,6485 2,00 9,0919 0,085 0,229
1.459.389,50|  142.777,408| 10,2214 3,00 10,5280 3,00 9,9148 0,074 1,098

41.167,50 5.540,883|  7,4298 3,00 7,6527 0,00 7,4298 0,057 2,695
1.035.176,36|  124.895,916|  8,2883 3,00 8,5369 0,00 8,2883 0,292 -0,460
6.908.434,66|  703.188,184|  9,8244 4,00 10,2174 4,00 9,4314 0,172 2,280
6.826.468,16|  651.910,269| 10,4715 3,00 10,7856 2,00 10,2621 -0,137 0,431
3.416.500,59|  332.396,742| 10,2784 2,00 10,4840 0,00 10,2784 0,457 1,094

| INVESTMENT IN UNITS OF THE UCITS HAS NO GUARANTEED RETURN AND PAST PERFORMANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE RETURNS
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